
Campionato 65 Cadet Centro Sud

PilotaNum Naz Punt

Montalbano

A1 A2

Montevarchi

A1 A2Pos

Savignano

A1 A2Distacchi

 0 0 250250250 1 250250250 1500 217 RISPOLI Brando

 410 410 170120210 2 210210170 1090 58 ROBERTI Andrea Maria

 233 643 77170140 3 120140210 857 999 ALAMANNI Elia

 7 650 140140120 4 140170140 850 517 MANNINI Niccolo`

 140 790 210210- 5 170120- 710 31 MARTORANO Paolo

 116 906 100110110 6 9074110 594 26 LUCCHESI Denny

 40 946 1207790 7 7710090 554 55 FRANCUCCI Leonardo Patrick

 25 971 7074100 8 10085100 529 3 FREDIANI Nicholas

 25 996 1108560 9 749085 504 444 VECCHI Niccolo`

 42 1038 --170 10 11062120 462 511 MECCHI Samuele

 17 1055 909072 11 705568 445 25 AMATI Filippo

 4 1059 688085 12 686674 441 9 BARTALUCCI Francesco

 11 1070 807274 13 726864 430 72 DE LUCA Andrea

 4 1074 556677 14 858063 426 23 FRANCALANCI Ayrton

 18 1092 746868 15 576477 408 278 DI PIETRO Alessandro Maria

 2 1094 727064 16 647066 406 101 KRAL Richard

 37 1131 645863 17 616162 369 509 BORIANI Andrea

 8 1139 636061 18 595761 361 22 RINALDI Vitorio

 24 1163 615958 19 534858 337 34 TALUCCI Emanuela Maria

 9 1172 85100- 20 6677- 328 35 NAPOLITANO Gabriele

 7 1179 595652 21 515053 321 147 DI GIULIO Daniele

 13 1192 565351 22 484654 308 295 PROFIDIA Chiara

 15 1207 06359 23 635850 293 172 ANGELUCCI Fabio

 25 1232 546470 24 --80 268 310 MONTEVERDE Andrea

 0 1232 05255 25 555155 268 229 COPPINI Gabriel

 9 1241 60540 26 494749 259 100 MARCUCCI Davide

 22 1263 5862- 27 5859- 237 711 SQUARCIALUPI Mata

 8 1271 --57 28 625456 229 514 IPPOLITI Vincenzo

 32 1303 --66 29 07259 197 27 ADAMO Alessio

 7 1310 --0 30 801100 190 122 MOSCA Pierpaolo

 50 1360 --80 31 --60 140 221 RAPUANO Alessandro Raul

 6 1366 --62 32 --72 134 104 DAVERSA Antonio

 1 1367 --0 33 06370 133 14 LOMBARDO Yuri

 10 1377 6657- 34 --- 123 49 STROZZI Lapo

 3 1380 --- 35 6060- 120 250 CAVALLARI Andrea

 2 1382 5761- 36 --- 118 88 PIREDDA Mata

 5 1387 --56 37 --57 113 721 MANSERVIGI Ilian

 3 1390 --- 38 5456- 110 77 VARSI Anh Tuan

 2 1392 --- 39 5652- 108 82 BENI Giacomo

 0 1392 53550 40 --0 108 8 D`UGO Nicola

 2 1394 --54 41 --52 106 298 TAVERNESE Pasquale Antonio

 2 1396 --53 42 --51 104 555 PAPPADIA Antonio

 5 1401 --- 43 5049- 99 399 BETTI Andrea

 2 1403 --- 44 5245- 97 357 GIOTTI Giacomo
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Campionato 65 Cadet Centro Sud

PilotaNum Naz Punt

Montalbano

A1 A2

Montevarchi

A1 A2Pos

Savignano

A1 A2Distacchi

 35 1438 620- 45 --- 62 208 GUERCINI Diego

 9 1447 --- 46 053- 53 17 SANNA Mateo

 53 1500 --- 47 00- 0 119 ONORI Nicolas

 0 1500 --- 48 00- 0 717 MONFRECOLA Michele
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